
 

   www.frohsinnclub.com 
    March – May 2025 * 

    * Schedule is subject to change 
    

         DATE                      LOCATION                     MUSIC BY             TIME 

 

Sunday, March 2   SAC Park        Tom Bruhl            2:00 – 5:30 

March 8 & 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - No Dance - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- 

Sunday, March 16  Maironis (Grand Ballroom)     Mason – Tyler    2:00 – 5:30 

March 22 & 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - No Dance - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - 

Sunday, March 30  SAC Park                   Ray Cavicchio     2:00 – 5:30 

Sunday April 6  Hibernian CC        Tom Bruhl           2:00 – 5:30 

Saturday April 12  Hibernian CC        Rhythm         6:30 – 10:00 

April 19 & 20 ------------------------------No Dance--------------------------------------------=------ 

Sunday April 27   SAC Park                  Mason-Tyler       2:00 – 5:30  

Sunday May 4  Hibernian CC       Ray Cavicchio     2:00 – 5:30    

Saturday May 10  Maironis Park (Lower level)   Rhythm             6:30 – 10:00 

Sunday May 18  Hibernian CC       Tom Bruhl           2:00 – 5:30  

Saturday May 31  Maironis (Lower Level     Ray Cavicchio   6:30 – 10:00 

 

*Special Event – Reservations Required – Reserve at weekly dances or email info@frohsinnclub.com 
Hibernian CC:  19 Temple Street, Worcester, MA      Maironis Park: 52 S. Quinsigamond Ave. Shrewsbury, MA  

       SAC Park: 438 Lake St, Shrewsbury, MA                 

mailto:info@frohsinnclub.com

